#
ACC___Jci
SUG 34
SUG 33
SUG 32
SUG 31
SUG 30
SUG 29
SUG 28
SUG 27
SUG 26
SUG 25
SUG 24
SUG 23
SUG 22
SUG 21
SUG 20
SUG 19
SUG 18
SUG 17
SUG 16
SUG 15
SUG 14
SUG 13
SUG 12
SUG 11
SUG 10
SUG 9
SUG 8
SUG 7
SUG 6
SUG 5
SUG 4
SUG 3
SUG 2
SUG 1

—

ime

1607
1606
1604
1603
1601
1559
1558
1556
1554
1552
1551
1549
1547
1546
1543
1542
1540
1539
1537
1536
1534
1532
1530
1530
1529
1527
1523
1521
1519
1518
1517
1515
1513
1512
1510

R.T Suspect
12.1 Jafar

12.1 Jafar
12.5 Captain Hook
11.3 Red Queen
11.1 Scar
11.5 Scar
10.3 Stromboli
10.1 Jafar
10.5 Stromboli
9.3 Captain Nemo
9.1 Ursula
9.5 Captain Hook
8.3 Ursula
8.1 Captain Hook
8.5 Captain Hook
7.3 Red Queen
7.1 Stromboli
7.5 Jafar
6.3 Cruella de Ville
6.1 Stromboli
6.5 Captain Nemo
5.3 Big Bad Wolf
5.5 Gaston
4.3 Captain Hook
4.1 Maleficent
4.5 Scar
3.3 Stromboli
3.1 Red Queen
3.5 Big Bad Wolf
2.3 Ursula
2.1 Jafar
2.5 Cruella de Ville
1.3 Gaston
1.1 Captain Nemo
1.5 Scar

Journac

Artifact

Sword

Sword

AX

Sword

Trident

Hook's Hook
Sword

Sword
Hammer
Trident
Hammer
Dumbo's Feather
Sword

Magic Wand
Umbrella
Bedknob
Hammer
Sword

Trident

Sword
Aladdin's Lamp
Sword
Dumbo's Feather
Hook's Hook
Bedknob
Hammer

Apple

Dumbo's Feather
Hammer

AX

Aladdin's Lamp
Sword

Trident
Umbrella
Magic Wand

Location
Germany
Morocco
Canada
Germany
Germany
U.K.
Germany
Italy
France
Morocco
Germany
U.K.
France
Norway
France
U.K.
Mexico
Morocco
Canada
Japan
Germany
Mexico
Mexico
Norway
Italy
Norway
France
China
China
Morocco
Norway
Norway
Mexico
U.K.
Mexico

Result
GUILTY!!

No Refutation
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:

WWPRPRPRPWOAORPRWARWOAORPRPPRPUOUORPWOWWOWARRPRPORPWWO W

10/30/2021



