DURNAL

100		Time	R.T Suspect
ACC SUG	35	1607	12.1 Jafar 12.1 Jafar
SUG	34 33	1606	
SUG	33 32	1604 1603	12.5 Captain Hook 11.3 Red Queen
SUG	32 31	1603	11.1 Scar
SUG	30	1559	11.5 Scar
SUG	29	1558	10.3 Stromboli
SUG	28	1556	10.1 Jafar
SUG	27	1554	10.5 Stromboli
SUG	26	1552	9.3 Captain Nemo
SUG	25	1551	9.1 Ursula
SUG	24	1549	9.5 Captain Hook
SUG	23	1547	8.3 Ursula
SUG	22	1546	8.1 Captain Hook
SUG	21	1543	8.5 Captain Hook
SUG	20	1542	7.3 Red Queen
SUG	19	1540	7.1 Stromboli
SUG	18	1539	7.5 Jafar
SUG	17	1537	6.3 Cruella de Ville
SUG	16	1536	6.1 Stromboli
SUG	15	1534	6.5 Captain Nemo
SUG	14	1532	5.3 Big Bad Wolf
SUG	13	1530	5.5 Gaston
SUG	12	1530	4.3 Captain Hook
SUG	11	1529	4.1 Maleficent
SUG	10	1527	4.5 Scar
SUG	9	1523	3.3 Stromboli
SUG	8	1521	3.1 Red Queen
SUG	7	1519	3.5 Big Bad Wolf
SUG SUG	6 5	1518 1517	2.3 Ursula 2.1 Jafar
SUG	э 4		2.1 Jaraí 2.5 Cruella de Ville
SUG	4 3	1515 1513	1.3 Gaston
SUG	3 2	1513	1.1 Captain Nemo
SUG	2	1512	1.5 Scar
500	I	1310	1.0 000

Artifact Sword Sword Ax Sword Trident Hook's Hook Sword Sword Hammer Trident Hammer Dumbo's Feather Sword Magic Wand Umbrella Bedknob Hammer Sword Trident Sword Aladdin's Lamp Sword Dumbo's Feather Hook's Hook Bedknob Hammer Apple **Dumbo's Feather** Hammer Ax Aladdin's Lamp Sword Trident Umbrella Magic Wand

Location Germany Morocco Canada Germany Germany U.K. Germany Italy France Morocco Germany U.K. France Norway France U.K. Mexico Morocco Canada Japan Germany Mexico Mexico Norway Italy Norway France China China Morocco Norway Norway Mexico U.K. Mexico

Result GUILTY!! No Refutation Refuted: 3 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 5 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 1 Refuted: 3 Refuted: 3